P/N.85E19-M0501 Rev: A
DMM-2410D  Quad Channels Receiver and Processor
User’s Manual
Brighten Your Digital View!
Pro Broadband Inc.
DMM-2410D  Quad Channels Receiver and Processor
01  Notice

Operating Temperature 0 to 45
Operating Humidity 10 to 90%, non-condensed
4 Order Information
5 Block Diagram
Function DMM-2400D-S2/S DMM-2400D-T2/T DMM-2400D-C
Tuner Input  S2
x4
 x4 x4
Output
ASI x2
(1xBackup)
Control
IP reset
Brighten Your Digital View!
7
6 Front panel and rear panel instructions
7 Operation instructions using DMM-1000CU programmer
NOTE: The DMM-1000CU Programmer is an universal programmer unit for PBI DMM products family.
DMM-1000CU is a standalone product and not included in the package of DMM-2400D, please contact
local sales agency for more information.
DMM-2410D  Quad Channels Receiver and Processor
8
Pro Broadband Inc.
7.1 Overview of the Menu
Users are advised to restore factory setting of the machine before the first time using it. Because of